Oggetto: Re: purchase order 5073 of february 28th 2017/ Pt-198
Mittente: Angela Campanale <angela.campanale@mi.infn.it>
Data: 06/03/2017 10:54

A: lleana Giussani <lleana.Giussani@mi.infn.it>, million
<benedicte.million@mi.infn.it>, silvia.leoni@mi.infn.it

CC: Chiara Meroni <Chiara.Meroni@ mi.infn.it>

ciao a tutti.

Il nuovo tool ha irrigidito le procedure per le variazioni degli ordini che vanno
caricate con un documento a parte nel sito degli esiti.

Dunque non possiamo fare una correzione noi, ma dobbiamo emettere un
ordine integrativo per la parte mancante.

Se preparate la rda oracle per la quota mancante e la autorizzate provvedo a
fare firmare al Direttore I'ordine integrativo.

A quel punto ci saranno due numeri di ordine, che portano al totale richiesto
dalla ditta

Angela

11 03/03/2017 08:15, Ileana Giussani ha scritto:

| Ciao Angela, fammi sapere se devo rifare I'ordine o potete correggerlo 5
; voi. Ciao. lleana. a
|

1102/03/2017 18:05, million ha scritto:

Ciao Silvia,

se capisco bene abbiamo bisogno di corregere |'ordine in quanto la
parte che non e stata inserita non corrisponde a IVA e trasporto bensi
al packing necessario dentro la ditta.

E dunque, I'ordine & di 6600S (6290€) + IVA ?

E' cosi ?

Ciao
Bénédicte

On 02/03/17 17.33, isoflex wrote:

. Dear Mr. Million,
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. lam sorry, but please look carefully at our attached quotation.

It was issued at namely at Ex-Works terms.

' $1,400.00 is a Packing&Handling fee. This fee is charged by the

production facility

to all sales independently on the order sum.

There is no cost of transportation inside this $1,400.00 fee.

Actually, the cost of transportation&insurance (by FedEx from

- our US office) is only $100.00.

' That is why - in our initial quotation to Mrs. Leoni dtd Feb. 13,
. 2017 (below in blue) at C.I.P terms

" we added $1,500.00 packing&transportation&insurance fee,

but not $1,400.00 as in our final

quotation at Ex-Works terms.

So, the correct total sum at Ex-Works terms is namely
$6,600.00.

. Could you please issue a revised P.O.?

Best regards,
Allan Pashkovski

| ISOFLEX
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From: million [mailto:benedicte.million@mi.infn.it]
' Sent: Thursday, March 2, 2017 11:03 AM

| To: isoflex
| Cc: 'lleana Giussani'; ordini@ mi.infn.it; silvia.leoni@ mi.infn.it;
" bmil

Subject: Re: FW: purchase order 5073 of february 28th 2017/

| Pt-198

| Hello,

- I confirm the order has been done correctly as it must report the |

price EXCLUDED delivery, VAT and import taxes.

- As was specified in the request for an offer, please remember
- that when the product will be ready for delivery you should

contact ordini@mi.infn.it (cc silvia.leoni@mi.infn.it,

ileana.giussani@mi.infn.it) so that our administration can

- contact our transport company to pick up the parcel at your
company.

. Best regards,

' B. Million
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From: isoflex [mailto:isoflex@ mail.transit.ru]
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Sent: Monday, February 13, 2017 10:21 PM

To: 'silvia.leoni@mi.infn.it'

Subject: Pt-198 foil

' Dear Dr. Leoni,

Thank you very much for your new inquiry. We can offer:

100 mg / 200 mg quantities of Pt-198 in solid metal form or foil
cuttings with I.LE. 91,63+/-0,15atom% at prices:

USS$52.00 / US$47.50 per mg. Delivery time is within ~5 weeks

- ARO.

- Packing&Transportation&Insurance: US$1,500.00.

Delivery time is within ~5 weeks ARO by FedEx.

Payment terms: wire transfer within 30 days after the delivery
| date.

Delivery will be done by FedEx courier service from our US

| office:

“ISOFLEX-USA” 3533, Scott Str., San Francisco, CA 94123, USA

Contact persons: Mr. P.Hardy / Mrs. T.H.Teo

- Tel.: +1(415) 440-4433 Fax: +1 (415) 563-4433

' Bank details:
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- Bank of America Chestnut Street Branch (1779) 2200 Chestnut
. Street, San Francisco CA 94123, USA

- SWIFT Code: BOFAUS6S For credit to Acct# 0017790-43996 For
. benefit of: ISOFLEX USA

Our General Terms and Conditions of Sales are attached.

- If you would like to place the order, please send me a copy of
- your order form by e-mail.

. Please state in your order form the exact delivery address, the

name and telephone number of the contact

person for FedEx courier.

. Please do not hesitate to contact us if you need any additional
' information.

| With kindest regards,
Allan Pashkovski
Managing Director
Isoflex / Moscow

http://www.isoflex.com

. E-mail: isoflex@mail.transit.ru

| Fax: +7(499)943-0026
| Tel: +7(499)190-6645 or +7(499)158-9838.
Address: Schukinskaya Street, 12-1 (Ground Floor)

Moscow, 123182, Russian Federation
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Bénédicte Million
INFN - sez. Milano
via Celoria, 16
I-20133 Milano

tel: +39-0250317292
fax: +39-0250317487
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